TAI-TECH
P2
1. Features
2. Dimension
3. Part Numbering
4. Specification
Note:

Test
Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(Ω) typ.
DCR
(Ω) Max.
I sat
(A) typ.
I sat
(A) Max.
I rms
(A) typ
I rms
(A) MAX
AHP121008FA-R24M 0.24 ±20 1V/1M 0.040 0.048 4.00 3.50 3.50 3.00
AHP121008FA-R33M 0.33 ±20 1V/1M 0.050 0.060 3.30 2.80 3.00 2.60
AHP121008FA-R47M 0.47 ±20 1V/1M 0.070 0.084 2.80 2.30 2.60 2.20
AHP121008FA-R68M 0.68 ±20 1V/1M 0.100 0.120 2.30 1.80 2.20 1.90
AHP121008FA-1R0M 1.0 ±20 1V/1M 0.145 0.174 2.00 1.60 1.60 1.40
Halogen-free
Halogen
Recommended PC Board Pattern
L(mm) G(mm) H(mm)